Christmas 2024

Income

Tickets - choir & patrons

Tickets - online

Tickets - on door

Donations

Programme sales
TOTAL

Expenditure (on the day)
Minster hire
Minster heating
Soloists
Musicians
Printing - tickets and flyers
Printing - programmes
Performing Rights Society*
St John Ambulance
Bouquet
TOTAL
Profit/loss

£1,026.50
£429.00
£264.62
£137.50
£139.00
£1,996.62

£400.00
£105.00
£700.00
£1,060.00
£146.00
£105.00
£65.90
£137.28
£35.00
£2,754.18
-£757.56

* 3.25% of gross ticket income + VAT @ 20%

Concerts 2024-2025

Spring 2025 -The Creation

Income

Tickets - choir & patrons

Tickets - online

Tickets - on door

Donations

Programme sales
TOTAL

Expenditure (on the day)
Minster hire

Minster heating

Soloists

Musicians

Printing - tickets and flyers
Printing - programmes
Performing Rights Society
St John Ambulance

TOTAL
Profit/loss

£1,200.00
£120.00
£715.59
£140.00
£140.00
£2,315.59

£400.00
£105.00
£1,639.39
£4,320.00
£80.00
£115.00
£0.00
£137.28

£6,796.67
-£4,481.08

Summer 2025 - Faure Requiem

Income

Tickets - choir & patrons

Tickets - online

Tickets - on door

Donations

Programme sales
TOTAL

Expenditure (on the day)
Minster hire
Minster heating
Soloists
Musicians
Printing - tickets and flyers
Printing - programmes
Performing Rights Society*
St John Ambulance
Gifts
TOTAL
Profit/loss

£878.97
£136.00
£460.29
£20.00
£115.00
£1,610.26

£400.00
£0.00
£350.00
£2,495.00
£146.00
£115.00
£57.54
£137.28
£24.00
£3,724.82
-£2,314.56



