Spring 2025 -The Creation

Summer 2025 - Faure Requiem

Income		Income		Income	
Tickets - choir & patrons	£1,026.50	Tickets - choir & patrons	£1,200.00	Tickets - choir & patrons	£878.97
Tickets - online	£429.00	Tickets - online	£120.00	Tickets - online	£136.00
Tickets - on door	£264.62	Tickets - on door	£715.59	Tickets - on door	£460.29
Donations	£137.50	Donations	£140.00	Donations	£20.00
Programme sales	£139.00	Programme sales	£140.00	Programme sales	£115.00
TOTAL	£1,996.62	TOTAL	£2,315.59	TOTAL	£1,610.26
Expenditure (on the day)		Expenditure (on the day)		Expenditure (on the day)	
Minster hire	£400.00	Minster hire	£400.00	Minster hire	£400.00
Minster heating	£105.00	Minster heating	£105.00	Minster heating	£0.00
Soloists	£700.00	Soloists	£1,639.39	Soloists	£350.00
Musicians	£1,060.00	Musicians	£4,320.00	Musicians	£2,495.00
Printing - tickets and flyers	£146.00	Printing - tickets and flyers	£80.00	Printing - tickets and flyers	£146.00
Printing - programmes	£105.00	Printing - programmes	£115.00	Printing - programmes	£115.00
Performing Rights Society*	£65.90	Performing Rights Society	£0.00	Performing Rights Society*	£57.54
St John Ambulance	£137.28	St John Ambulance	£137.28	St John Ambulance	£137.28
Bouquet	£35.00			Gifts	£24.00
TOTAL	£2,754.18	TOTAL	£6,796.67	TOTAL	£3,724.82
Profit/loss	-£757.56	Profit/loss	-£4,481.08	Profit/loss	-£2,314.56

^{* 3.25%} of gross ticket income + VAT @ 20%